
KS STATEBANK WILL BE CLOSED ON THE FOLLOWING DAYS

DATE HOLIDAY
Wednesday, January 1 New Year’s Day

Monday, January 20 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Monday, February 17 Presidents Day

Monday, May 26 Memorial Day

Thursday, June 19 Juneteenth

Friday, July 4 Independence Day

Monday, September 1 Labor Day

Monday, October 13 Columbus Day

Tuesday, November 11 Veterans Day

Thursday, November 27 Thanksgiving Day

Wednesday, December 24
Bank closes at noon; ACH deadline is noon CT

Christmas Eve

Thursday December 25 Christmas Day

FEDERAL RESERVE

2025
Holiday Schedule

MEMBER FDIC | EQUAL HOUSING LENDER  ksstate.bank


